LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

COUPE CEINTURES DE COULEURS

MARRON CADETS CADETTES
14.12.2025

Epreuves

-52
(+20pts) BERNIER Leane (88, GRE)

ANTIA Ana (88, GRE)

-57

LAMFARAD Jenna (88, GRE)
-70

+10pts) GROSSIER Anaelle (88, GRE)
-46

+20pts) LEMOINE Eliot (88, GRE)

TANNEUR-ROBERT Adrien (88, GRE)

-50

4 (+10pts) DOLET Timeo (88, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

PINTO Enzo (88, GRE)

QUILLE Enzo (88, GRE)

LECOEUR Etienne (88, GRE)
OUDIN Arthur (88, GRE)
HENNEQUIN Nathan (88, GRE)
MAILFERT Thibaut (88, GRE)
MOUROT Louis (88, GRE )

ROBERT Hugo (88, GRE)

BLONSKI Alban (88, GRE )
KOCH Mael (88, GRE)

CHAMMAS Arthur (88, GRE)

FOURNIER Matheo (88, GRE)



